Rank Competitor(s)

Abbey Gallant
Emily Dixon
Noemie Chiasson
Jaycee Hawkes
Mishka Brideau
Pascale Clements
Kelsey Hodgson
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Chloe Elizabeth Grace Hebb

Club

Bedford Skating Club
Queens County Blades
Dieppe Gold Blades
Sackville Skating Club

CPA LaLame D or

Halifax Skating Club
Dartmouth Skating Club
Mariposa East Skating Club

b

SKATECANADA

Allison Scott

Date:

4-Feb-2017

Rob McCall Memorial

Dartmouth Sportsplex

February 3, 2017 to February 5, 2017

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary
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25.22
22.03
21.30
20.70
18.77
17.64
17.60
17.23

Section
NS 25.22
NS 22.03
NB 21.30
NB 20.70
NB 18.77
NS 17.64
NS 17.60
NS 17.23
2:02:30PM

Steven Keith
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